Introduction
Certification & Warranty
HOUSECAT
TigerCub
JungleCat
End Suction Pump Systems
7. Vertical Multi Stage Pump Systems
4034 Mint Way • Dallas, TX 75237

OUTLINE
DRAWING #
MODEL KEY
NAME
PROJECT NAME
REV
--
DALLAS, TX 75237
PHONE: (800) 783-6756
FAX: (214) 333-2742
E-MAIL: engineering@tigerflow.com
WEB SITE: www.tigerflow.com
D. CLARK
DSN
CHK DATE
DATE
DESCRIPTIONREV DWN CHK DATE
CONT.
4. (XX) INDICATE REFERENCE DIMENSIONS.
5. PIPE SUPPORTS NOT SHOWN FOR CLARITY.
6. ALL WELDING DONE BY ASME CODE SECTION 9
    CERTIFIED WELDERS.
7. FILL BASE WITH NON-SHRINKING, NON-FERROUS
   GROUT: FAILURE TO DO VOIDS TIGERFLOW WARRANTY.
08/30/04
1:30
NOTES:
1. FINISH: ORANGE ENAMEL PAINT.
2. CONDITION POINT:  ____ GPM @ ____ PSI
    SUCTION PRESSURE:  ____ PSI MIN    ____ PSI MAX.
3.  ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
   NOTICE: DO NOT USE FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES
    UNLESS CERTIFIED.
1 3 PUMP, ____________________________,
MOTOR, _____HP@_____RPM,
_____/____/_____Hz., _____.
-
2 1 CONTROL PANEL -
3 2 ASSEMBLY, HEADER, STAINLES STEEL,
_____"
-
4 1 ASSEMBLY, PANEL STAND -
5 1 ASSEMBLY, SKID -
6 6 VALVE, BUTTERFLY, WATTS BF-03, _____" -
7 3 VALVE, PRESSURE REDUCING /
REGULATING, WATTS 1115-3, _____"
-
8 4 ANGLE, 4"x4"x5/8" THK, 3" LONG, SPRING
MOUNTING
810-040400625
9 2 COUPLING, GROOVED -
10 2 PLUG, GROOVED
SYM QTY PART P/N
Parts List
(56) (50)
(72)
____"Ø GROOVED
DISCHARGE
CONNECTION
____" Ø GROOVED
SUCTION
CONNECTION
1
3
24
5
5
5 6
7
(58)
SPECIFICATION NO. 4100.2
May 2006
PAGE 4